
Cleveland Indians

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA

George Uhle 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.67 0 0 0 1 1 0.000

Mike Garcia 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Mel Harder 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Wes Ferrell 1 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

Stan Coveleski 2 1 1.73 3 3 2 0 0 26.00 20 5 5 8 10 0.206

Addie Joss 1 1 3.78 2 2 1 0 0 16.67 11 7 7 6 11 0.183

Bob Feller 0 1 7.24 2 2 0 0 0 13.67 15 11 11 5 14 0.283

Bob Lemon 0 0 13.50 1 0 0 0 0 1.33 2 2 2 0 1 0.333

TOTALS 4 3 3.69 7 7 3 0 0 61.00 48 25 25 20 37 0.212

New York Yankees

Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA

Allie Reynolds 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 2.00 0 0 0 0 1 0.000

Bob Shawkey 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 1 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0.333

Waite Hoyt 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 5.67 0 0 0 1 1 0.000

Ed Lopat 0 1 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 0 0 1.000

Jack Chesbro 1 1 3.71 2 2 2 0 0 17.00 15 7 7 6 9 0.250

Lefty Gomez 1 0 4.24 2 2 1 0 0 17.00 10 9 8 7 10 0.172

Whitey Ford 1 2 4.42 3 3 0 0 0 18.33 20 10 9 5 4 0.286

TOTALS 3 4 3.69 7 7 3 0 1 61.00 47 27 25 19 25 0.218


